date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 5
SERIES: TS08 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• IP67
• surface mount
• 4.3 mm actuator

RoHS yes
IP level IP67
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
TS08 - 66 - 43 - BK - 160 - SMT - 67 - XX
Packaging:
‘‘blank” = bag
TR = Tape & Reel
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: TS08 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 5
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
unless otherwise noted
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
Operting Force Table
Model Press Force (N) Return Force (N)
160 1.6±0.5 >0.2
ACTUATOR POSITION
( ): MOMENTARY
NORMAL DOWN
OFF (ON)
SCHEMATIC
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
1 terminals brass silver
2 housing PA10T (UL94V-0) black
3 contacts stainless steel silver
4 PI film PI yellow
5 waterproof rubber rubber black
6 cover PA10T (UL94V-0) black
7 stem PA6T (UL94V-0) black
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint